Mﬂ M"""pA "" égf?g%?]s %%% Moorpark College
] GITY TRANSIT '
Monday - Friday, 6:00 am to 6:00 pm, Daily Routes ¢ Lunes - Viernes, de 6:00 am a 6:00 pm, Rutas Diarias VoRRR'

No bus service on City holidays: New Year’s Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day,
Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Day. Modified service hours on Christmas Eve and New Year's Eve.

Julliard Ave

Campus Park Dr o CAMPUS & £ i
Z g M o ‘CoII%gelylew
‘ Campus |8 g ' S
7 5 2

1
PrinCetO n gv )

No hay servicio de autobuses en dias festivos, Dia de Afio Nuevo, Memorial Dail, Dia de la Independecia, Dia del Trabajo, Park

o P : 5 ) ’ : 2 I A . SIMI VALLEY 11
Dia de Accion de Gracias, y el dia de Navidad. Modificaciones al horario de servicio: Vispera de Navidad y Afio Nuevo. = — 2PN
Condor Dr Arroy, D
%Valnut %
anyon Vg
School
_ B A o
Moorpark W Charlesst 3] G Villa del Aroyo
City Hall = I Education Center
, m 1 m = Moorpark
Library &= ) & ‘,
y Highst = © © Virginia
- m Metrolink Colony
Poindexter A_—" Poindexter Atk © Park
| .|Park “Cﬂh(?é)larral 9, =
< < dale )
=z % g Q Schoolg Flor O} SecondSt i€
5 ] I 2 School : Woc;\d?reek
3 c e P N pts
= g mooreaRk £ | RobertsAv MARKETPLACE
k<] MISSION TOWN 3 S
| S8 BELLPLAZA[) CENTERR@E = s
@' slo sl o g Los Angeles Av
CourtneyLn}| O 3 <) & 0 i
 — g S ‘ Park Crest@ | The Ranch
z ol @) o at Moorpark
[}
— - Vintage Crest Waterstone at
@] OHarvester St Senior Apts Moorpark
o ‘Glenwoo N7 @ s Route 1 @ Route 1Stop
S| 1 Park sta S Route 2 © Route 2 Stop
3 Community Park & E
g Moorpark Recreation Center o Route 2: Trips 2, 3, 5, @ Combination Stops
2 High Mesa Verde Ol Peach Hil R 11011
School ° SYMBOLS |
xain Trail S¢ C Verde
our 5 School I/ Parks El Post Office
a It <
ko) £
=P s o
= JoPeach Hill pegcn i =~ &\ o N
g Par School ~»  Monte \3
< — & Vista 2 w E
o) Christian dbb'b Nature
Barrett Dr Park
Trail Park 3 S
(///«}
%I 0 %,
& %\ MOORPARK
: AR
e >
§ Tiera Rejada Rd
o




ROUTE 1 BUS STOPS (Monday-Friday) - Times in bold indicate departure time. All other times approximate. Las horas en letra oscura indican la hora de salida. Todos los demas tiempos son aproximados.

DEPARTS: TRIP 1 TRIP 2 TRIP 3 TRIP 4 TRIP 5 TRIP 6 TRIP 7 TRIP 8 TRIP9| TRIP 10
1 Civic Center: Front of Community Center (Depart) 6:30AM | T7:30 AM 8:35 AM 9:45 AM 10:55 AM 12:05 PM 1:15 PM 2:25PM 3:30PM| 4:35PM
2 Moorpark Avenue @ Moorpark Town Center 6:33 AM 7:33 AM 8:38 AM 9:48 AM 10:58 AM 12:08 PM 1:18 PM 2:28 PM 3:33 PM 4:38 PM
3 Park Crest & Park: Northeast corner 6:36 AM 7:36 AM 8:41 AM 9:51 AM 11:01 AM 12:11 PM 1:21 PM 2:31 PM 3:36 PM 4:41 PM
4 Mission Bell Plaza: West of Grocery Outlet 6:38 AM 7:38 AM 8:43 AM 9:53 AM 11:.03 AM 12:13 PM 1:23 PM 2:33 PM 3:38 PM 4:43 PM
5 Tierra Rejada & Courtney: Southwest corner 6:41 AM 741 AM 8:46 AM 9:56 AM 11:06 AM 12:16 PM 1:26 PM 2:36 PM 3:41 PM 4:46 PM
6 Tierra Rejada across from Harvester @ turnout 6:42 AM 7:42 AM 8:47 AM 9:57 AM 11:07 AM 12:17 PM 1:27 PM 2:37 PM 3:42 PM 4:47 PM
7  Tierra Rejada & Countrywood: Southwest corner (Moorpark High School) 6:43 AM 7:43 AM 8:48 AM 9:58 AM 11:.08 AM 12:18 PM 1:28 PM 2:38 PM 3:43 PM 4:48 PM
8 Tierra Rejada & Walnut Creek: Southwest corner 6:45AM 745 AM 8:50 AM 10:00 AM 11:10 AM 12:20 PM 1:30 PM 2:40 PM 3:45 PM 4:50 PM
9 Tierra Rejada & Pheasant Run: Southeast corner @ turnout 6:46 AM 7:46 AM 8:51 AM 10:01 AM 11:11 AM 12:21 PM 1:31 PM 2:41PM 3:46 PM 4:51 PM
10 Peach Hill Park (by restrooms) 6:47AM | T:47 AM 8:52 AM 10:02 AM 11:12 AM 12:22 PM 1:32 PM 2:42 PM 3:47PM| 4:52PM
11 Peach Hill across from Bella Vista 6:48 AM 7:48 AM 8:53AM 10:03 AM 11:13 AM 12:23 PM 1:33 PM 2:43 PM 3:48 PM 4:53 PM
12 Peach Hill & Rolling Knoll: Southeast corner 6:48 AM 7:48 AM 8:53AM 10:03 AM 11:13 AM 12:23 PM 1:33 PM 2:43 PM 3:48 PM 4:53 PM
13 Peach Hill & Miller: Across from Mesa Verde 6:49 AM 7:49 AM 8:54 AM 10:04 AM 11:14 AM 12:24 PM 1:34 PM 2:44 PM 3:49 PM 4:54 PM
14 Miller @ Miller Park @ turnout 6:50 AM 7:50 AM 8:55AM 10:05 AM 11:15 AM 12:25 PM 1:35 PM 2:45 PM 3:50 PM 4:55 PM
15 Miller & Patriot: Northeast corner 6:51 AM 7:51 AM 8:56 AM 10:06 AM 11:16 AM 12:26 PM 1:36 PM 2:46 PM 3:51 PM 4:56 PM
16 Spring @ Woodcreek Apartments @ turnout 6:55AM  7:55AM 9:00 AM 10:10 AM 11:20 AM 12:30 PM 1:40 PM 2:50 PM 3:55PM 5:00 PM
17 Second & Millard: Northwest corner 6:58 AM 7:58 AM 9:03 AM 10:13 AM 11:23 AM 12:33 PM 1:43 PM 2:53 PM 3:58 PM 5:03 PM
18 High @ Moorpark Metrolink/Amtrak Station 7:01 AM 8:01 AM 9:06 AM 10:16 AM 11:26 AM 12:36 PM 1:46 PM 2:56 PM 4:01 PM 5:06 PM
19 Princeton & Spring Road: Southeast corner 7:03AM 8:03AM 9:08 AM 10:18 AM 11:28 AM 12:38 PM 1:48 PM 2:58 PM 4:03 PM 5:.08 PM
20 Princeton & Condor: Northeast corner 7:04 AM 8:04 AM 9:09 AM 10:19 AM 11:29 AM 12:39 PM 1:49 PM 2:59 PM 4:04 PM 5:09 PM
21 Princeton across from Varsity Park Plaza 7:05AM 8:05AM 9:10 AM 10:20 AM 11:30 AM 12:40 PM 1:50 PM 3:00 PM 4:05 PM 5:10 PM
22 Campus Park & Penn: Southwest corner 7:06 AM 8:06 AM 911 AM 10:21 AM 11:31 AM 12:41 PM 1:51 PM 3:01 PM 4:06 PM 511 PM
23 Campus Park & Marquette: Southwest corner 7:07 AM 8:07 AM 9:12 AM 10:22 AM 11:32 AM 12:42 PM 1:52 PM 3:02 PM 4:07 PM 512 PM
24 Collins & Campus Park: Northeast corner 7:09 AM 8:09 AM 9:14 AM 10:24 AM 11:34 AM 12:44 PM 1:54 PM 3:04 PM 4:09 PM 5:14 PM
25 Moorpark College: Communications Bldg. 710AM | 8:10 AM 9:15 AM 10:25 AM 11:35 AM 12:45 PM 1:55 PM 3:05 PM 4:10 PM 5:15 PM
26 Collins & Campus Canyon: Campus Canyon Park 712 AM 8:12AM 9:17 AM 10:27 AM 11:37 AM 12:47 PM 1:57 PM 3:07 PM 4:12 PM 5:17 PM
27 Campus Park & Marquette: Northwest corner 713AM 8:13AM 9:18 AM 10:28 AM 11:38 AM 12:48 PM 1:58 PM 3:08 PM 4:13 PM 5:18 PM
28 Campus Park & Penn: Across from Penn 714 AM 8:14 AM 9:19AM 10:29 AM 11:39 AM 12:49 PM 1:59 PM 3:09 PM 4:14 PM 519 PM
29 Campus Park & Julliard: Northwest corner (flagstop) flag stop |  flag stop flag stop flag stop flag stop flag stop flag stop flag stop flag stop flag stop
30 Princeton & Campus Park: Varsity Park Plaza 7:16 AM 8:16 AM 9:21 AM 10:31 AM 11:41 AM 12:51 PM 2:01 PM 3:11 PM 4:16 PM 521 PM
31 Princeton & Condor: Southwest corner 7:18 AM 8:18 AM 9:23 AM 10:33 AM 11:43 AM 12:53 PM 2:03 PM 313 PM 4:18 PM 5:23 PM
32 High & Spring : Northwest corner 7:20 AM 8:20 AM 9:25 AM 10:35 AM 11:45 AM 12:55 PM 2:05PM 3:15PM 4:20 PM 5:25 PM
33 High across from Metrolink/Amtrak Station 7:22 AM 8:22 AM 9:27 AM 10:37 AM 11:47 AM 12:57 PM 2:.07 PM 3:17 PM 4:22 PM 5:27 PM
34 Civic Center: Front of Community Center (Arrive) 7:25 AM 8:25 AM 9:30 AM 10:40 AM 11:50 AM 1:00 PM 210 PM 3:20 PM 4:25 PM 5:30 PM




ROUTE 2 BUS STOPS (Monday-Friday) - Times in bold indicate departure time. All other times approximate.

Las horas en letra oscura indican la hora de salida. Todos los demas tiempos son aproximados.

DEPARTS: TRIP 1 TRIP2 TRIP3 TRIP 4 TRIP 5 TRIP 6 TRIP 7 TRIP 8 TRIP 9 TRIP10, TRIP 11
1 CIVIC CENTER: FRONT OF COMMUNITY CENTER (DEPART) b 6:50AM | 8:00 AM 9:10 AM 10:20 AM 11:35 AM 12:45 PM 2:00 PM 3:05 PM 4:10 PM 5:15PM
2 High @ Moorpark Metrolink/Amtrak Station b 6:53 AM 8:03AM 9:13AM 10:23 AM 11:38 AM 12:48 PM 2:03 PM 3:08 PM 4:13 PM 5:18 PM
3 Princeton & Spring: Southeast corner b 6:54 AM 8:04 AM 9:14 AM 10:24 AM 11:39 AM 12:49 PM 2:04 PM 3:09 PM 4:14 PM 5:19 PM
4 Princeton & Condor: Northeast corner b 6:56 AM 8:06 AM 9:16 AM 10:26 AM 11:41 AM 12:51 PM 2:06 PM 3:11 PM 4:16 PM 5:21 PM
5  Princeton across from Varsity Park Plaza b 6:59 AM 8:09 AM 9:19AM 10:29 AM 11:44 AM 12:54 PM 2:09 PM 3:14 PM 4:19 PM 5:24 PM
6 Campus Park & Penn: Southwest corner b 7.01 AM 811 AM 9:21 AM 10:31 AM 11:46 AM 12:56 PM 211 PM 3:16 PM 4:21 PM 5:26 PM
7 Campus Park & Marquette: Southwest corner b 7:01 AM 8:11 AM 9:21 AM 10:31 AM 11:46 AM 12:56 PM 2:11 PM 3:16 PM 4:22 PM 5:27 PM
8 Villa Del Arroyo b 7:.04 AM 8:14 AM b 10:34 AM b 12:59 PM b b 4:25 PM 5:30 PM
9 Collins & Campus Park: Northeast corner b 7:07 AM 8:17 AM 9:23 AM 10:37 AM 11:48 AM 1:02 PM 2:13 PM 3:18 PM 4:28 PM 5:33 PM
10 Moorpark College: Communications Bldg. 6:00 AM 7:09 AM 8:19 AM 9:24 AM 10:39 AM 11:49 AM 1:04 PM 2:14 PM 3:19 PM 4:30 PM 5:35 PM
11 Collins & Campus Canyon: Campus Canyon Park 6:01 AM 7:10 AM 8:20 AM 9:25 AM 10:40 AM 11:50 AM 1:05 PM 2:15PM 3:20 PM 4:31 PM 5:36 PM
12 Campus Park & Marquette: Northwest corner 6:03 AM 712 AM 8:22 AM 9:27 AM 10:42 AM 11:52 AM 1:07 PM 2:17 PM 3:22 PM 4:33 PM 5:38 PM
13 Campus Park Across from Penn 6:04 AM 713AM 8:23 AM 9:28 AM 10:43 AM 11:53 AM 1:08 PM 2:18 PM 3:23 PM 4:34 PM 5:39 PM
14 Campus Park & Julliard: Northwest corner (flagstop) flag stop flagstop | flag stop flag stop flag stop flag stop flag stop flag stop flag stop flagstop| flag stop
15 Princeton & Campus Park: Varsity Park Plaza 6:05AM 714 AM 8:24 AM 9:29 AM 10:44 AM 11:54 AM 1:09 PM 219 PM 3:24 PM 4:35 PM 5:40 PM
16 Princeton & Condor: Southwest corner 6:06 AM 715AM 8:25 AM 9:30 AM 10:45 AM 11:55 AM 1:10 PM 2:20 PM 3:25 PM 4:36 PM 5:41 PM
17 High & Spring: Northwest corner 6:08 AM 717 AM 8:27 AM 9:32 AM 10:47 AM 11:57 AM 1:12 PM 2:22 PM 3:27 PM 4:38 PM 543 PM
18 High across from Metrolink/Amtrak Station 6:08 AM 7:18 AM 8:28 AM 9:33 AM 10:47 AM 11:58 AM 1:13 PM 2:23 PM 3:27 PM 4:38 PM 543 PM
19 Second & Bard: Southeast corner 6:12 AM 7:22 AM 8:32 AM 9:37 AM 10:51 AM 12:02 PM 1:17 PM 2:27 PM 3:31 PM 4:42 PM 5:47 PM
20 Miller & Patriot: Southwest corner 6:19 AM 7:29 AM 8:39 AM 9:44 AM 10:58 AM 12:09 PM 1:24 PM 2:34 PM 3:38 PM 4:49 PM 5:55 PM
21 Miller & Southfork: Southwest corner 6:20 AM 7:30AM | 8:40 AM 9:45 AM 10:59 AM 12:10 PM 1:25 PM 2:35PM 3:39PM 4:50 PM

22 Miller across from Miller Park 6:21 AM 7:31AM 8:41AM 9:46 AM 11:00 AM 12:11 PM 1:26 PM 2:36 PM 3:40 PM 4:51 PM | Service ends
23 Peach Hill @ Mesa Verde School 6:22 AM 7:32 AM 8:42 AM 9:47 AM 11:01 AM 12:12 PM 1:27 PM 2:37 PM 3:41 PM 4:52 PM | after drop-off
24 Peach Hill & Mill Valley: Northwest corner 6:23AM 7:33AM 8:43 AM 9:48 AM 11:02 AM 1213 PM 1:28 PM 2:38 PM 3:42 PM 4:53 PM | @ Village
25 Peach Hill & Bella Vista: Northwest comner 624AM |  T:34AM| 844 AM 9:49AM |  11:03AM|  12:14PM 1:29 PM 239PM|  3:43PM 4:54 P\ | @t Moorpark
26 Peach Hill & Christian Barrett: Southwest corner 6:25AM | 7:35AM | 8:45AM 9:50AM | 11:04AM|  12:15PM 1:30PM | 240PM| 344PM | 4:55PM (Taa‘;;‘ft)s LB
27 Peach Hill & Tierra Rejada: Northwest corner @ turnout 6:26 AM 7:36 AM 8:46 AM 9:51 AM 11:05 AM 12:16 PM 1:31 PM 2:41 PM 3:45 PM 4:56 PM '

28 Tierra Rejada & Walnut Creek: Northwest corner @ turnout 6:27 AM 7:37 AM 8:47 AM 9:52 AM 11:06 AM 1217 PM 1:32 PM 2:42 PM 3:46 PM 4:57 PM Elservicio
29 Mountain Trail & Walnut Creek: NW corner @ turnout MHS 6:28 AM 7:38AM | 8:48 AM 9:53 AM 11:08 AM 12:18 PM 1:33 PM 2:43 PM 3:47 PM 4:58 PM | termina

30 Tierra Rejada & Harvester: Glenwood Park @ turnout 6:29 AM 7:39AM 8:49 AM 9:54 AM 11:09 AM 1219 PM 1:34 PM 2:44 PM 3:48 PM 4:59 PM | después

31 Tierra Rejada & Courtney: Northeast corner 6:30 AM 7:40 AM 8:50 AM 9:55 AM 11:10 AM 12:20 PM 1:35 PM 2:45 PM 3:49 PM 5:00 PM| de dejar en
32 Los Angeles & Maureen: Southeast corner 6:31 AM 741 AM 8:51 AM 9:56 AM 11:11 AM 12:21 PM 1:36 PM 2:46 PM 3:50 PM 5:01 PM | la parada
33 LosAngeles & Leta Yancy: Southeast corner 6:32 AM 7:42 AM 8:52 AM 9:57 AM 11:12 AM 12:22 PM 1:37 PM 2:47 PM 3:51 PM 5:02 PM | Village at
34 Los Angeles & Park: Southwest corner 6:33AM 7T43AM|  853AM 9:58 AM 11:13AM 12:23 PM 1:38 PM 2:48 PM 3:53 PM 5:03 PM | Moorpark
35 Park @ Vintage Crest Apartments 6:34 AM 744AM |  8:54AM 9:59 AM 11:14AM | 12:24 PM 1:39 PM 2:49 PM 3:54 PM 5:04 PM| (@ traves de
36 Park Crest @ Waterstone Apartments 6:35AM 745 AM 8:55AM 10:00 AM 11:15 AM 12:25 PM 1:40 PM 2:50 PM 3:55 PM 5:.05 PM Target).

37 Civic Center: Front of Community Center (Arrive) 6:40 AM 7:50 AM 9:00 AM 10:05 AM 11:20 AM 12:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:55 PM 4:00 PM 5:10 PM




